EARTH EXCAVATION ---- 1L 31

EXCAVATION | EMBANKMENT | CUMULATIVE | CUMULATIVE
cuT FILL CUTAVERAGE | FILLAVERAGE | o\ oTH (CUT) (FILL) EXCAVATION | EMBANKMENT
STATION ENDAREA | ENDAREA END AREA END AREA
(SF) (SF) (SF) (SF) (FT) VOLUME VOLUME VOLUME VOLUME
(CU YD) (CU YD) (CUYD) (CUYD)
210+50.00 41.30 84.20
211+00.00 35.30 49.00 38.30 66.60 50.00 70.93 123.33 1184.18 674.68
211+50.00 31.40 43.30 33.35 46.15 50.00 61.76 85.46 1245.94 760.14
212+00.00 28.00 25.90 29.70 34.60 50.00 55.00 64.07 1300.94 824.21
212+50.00 25.50 21.00 26.75 23.45 50.00 49.54 43.43 1350.48 867.64
213+00.00 28.00 10.20 26.75 15.60 50.00 49.54 28.89 1400.01 896.53
213+50.00 36.30 6.20 32.15 8.20 50.00 59.54 15.19 1459.55 911.71
214+00.00 31.40 3.20 33.85 4.70 50.00 62.69 8.70 1522.24 920.42
214+50.00 40.90 10.80 36.15 7.00 50.00 66.94 12.96 © 1589.18 933.38
215+00.00 48.30 6.30 44.60 8.55 50.00 82.59 15.83 1671.77 949.21
215+50.00 35.30 2.20 41.80 4.25 50.00 77.41 7.87 1749.18 957.08
216+00.00 24.50 4.30 29.90 3.25 50.00 55.37 6.02 1804.55 963.10
216+50.00 27.40 1.00 25.95 2.65 50.00 48.06 4.91 1852.61 968.01
217+00.00 28.40 2.70 27.90 1.85 50.00 51.67 3.43 1904.27  971.44
217+50.00 27.70 0.80 28.05 1.75 50.00 51.94 3.24 1956.22 974.68
218+00.00 31.50 3.40 29.60 2.10 50.00 54.81 3.89 2011.03 978.56
218+50.00 73.90 2.10 52.70 2.75 50.00 97.59 5.09 2108.63 983.66
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